

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2685/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2012 in MCRC No.4433/2012, of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BABULAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on Monday, the 26th August, 2013.

(Mahabir Singh)		(Veena Khera)	
Court Master		Court Master	

(Matter is shown for listing on 18.10.2013)